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1 Hurschler Tobias * 19.75
+ Krauer Andri * 9.75
+ Rohrer Lukas (2007) 10.00

2 a Odermatt Andreas ** 19.50
+ Bienz Romeo * 9.75
+ Bürgi Reto * 9.75

2 b Scherrer Fabian ** 19.50
+ Bucher Thomas ** 9.75
+ Ettlin Stefan ** 9.75

2 c von Büren Thomas 19.50
+ Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Kiser Janik (2007) 9.75

3 a Bissig Glen (2007) 19.00
- Gander Sebastian 9.00
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00

3 b Niederberger Sven (2006) 19.00
- Hürlimann Ueli 9.00
+ von Atzigen Simon (2008) 10.00

3 c Omlin David (2006) 19.00
- Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.00
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 10.00

4 a Betschart Marcel * 18.75
- von Wyl Kevin * 9.00
+ Britschgi Marcel 9.75

4 b Hürlimann Ueli 18.75
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.00
+ Näpflin Urs (2006) 9.75

4 c Kiser Andrin (2006) 18.75
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
+ Hess Kobi 10.00

4 d Kiser Markus 18.75
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 10.00
- Krauer Andri * 8.75

4 e von Wyl Kevin * 18.75
- Betschart Marcel * 9.00
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75

4 f Waser Christoph ** 18.75
- Herger Matthias *** 8.75
+ Kathriner Severin 10.00

5 a Ettlin Marcel (2007) 18.50
+ Schneider Florian (2006) 9.75
- Bienz Romeo * 8.75

5 b Felder Ivan 18.50
- Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
+ Bucher Sandro 9.75

5 c Herger Matthias *** 18.50
- Waser Christoph ** 8.75
+ Mehr Lars * 9.75

5 d Steiger Elia (2007) 18.50
- Felder Ivan 8.75
+ Rohrer Michael 9.75

5 e Theiler Nils * 18.50
- Waser Raphael 8.75
+ Gander Martin 9.75

5 f von Wyl Simon 18.50
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 9.75
- Waser Raphael 8.75

5 g Britschgi Marcel 18.50
+ Schefer Sandro (2006) 10.00
o Betschart Marcel * 8.50

5 h Bucher Thomas ** 18.50
o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.50
+ von Ah Markus 10.00

5 i Bürgi Reto * 18.50
+ Koller Fabian * 10.00
o Odermatt Andreas ** 8.50

5 j Burkhalter Thomas ** 18.50
o Ettlin Stefan ** 8.50
+ Zimmermann Raffael 10.00

5 k Ettlin Stefan ** 18.50
+ Burkhalter Thomas ** 10.00
o Scherrer Fabian ** 8.50

5 l Furrer Jens 18.50
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 10.00
o Koller Fabian * 8.50

5 m Kathriner Severin 18.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 10.00
o Waser Christoph ** 8.50

5 n Kiser Janik (2007) 18.50
+ Dörig Kilian (2008) 10.00
o von Büren Thomas 8.50

5 o Näpflin Urs (2006) 18.50
+ Koller Andreas 10.00
o Hürlimann Ueli 8.50

5 p Rohrer Lukas (2007) 18.50
+ Hess Severin 10.00
o Hurschler Tobias * 8.50

5 q Rohrer Michael 18.50
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 10.00
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

6 a Bucher Sandro 18.25
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75
o Felder Ivan 8.50

6 b Gander Martin 18.25
+ Suter David (2007) 9.75
o Theiler Nils * 8.50

6 c Kiser Dominik (2006) 18.25
o von Büren Thomas 8.50
+ Odermatt Levin (2007) 9.75

6 d Koller Andreas 18.25
o Näpflin Urs (2006) 8.50
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.75

6 e Koller Fabian * 18.25
o Bürgi Reto * 8.50
+ Furrer Jens 9.75

6 f Mehr Lars * 18.25
+ Koller Silvan * 9.75
o Herger Matthias *** 8.50

6 g Oswald Davide (2006) 18.25
o von Wyl Simon 8.50
+ Bissig Tobias (2008) 9.75

6 h Schefer Sandro (2006) 18.25
o Britschgi Marcel 8.50
+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.75

6 i Suter David (2007) 18.25
o Gander Martin 8.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75

6 j von Ah Markus 18.25
+ Hess Kobi 9.75
o Bucher Thomas ** 8.50

6 k von Atzigen Simon (2008) 18.25
+ Würsch Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Niederberger Sven (2006) 8.50

6 l Zimmermann Raffael 18.25
+ Berwert Eddy (2006) 9.75
o Burkhalter Thomas ** 8.50

7 Gander Sebastian 17.75
- Bissig Glen (2007) 9.00
- Hess Severin 8.75

8 a Flüeler Philipp (2008) 17.50
- Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75
- Schneider Florian (2006) 8.75

8 b Waser Raphael 17.50
- Theiler Nils * 8.75
- von Wyl Simon 8.75

8 c Odermatt Levin (2007) 17.50
- Omlin David (2006) 9.00
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

9 a Bienz Romeo * 17.25
o Odermatt Andreas ** 8.50
- Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.75

9 b Hess Severin 17.25
o Rohrer Lukas (2007) 8.50
- Gander Sebastian 8.75

9 c Krauer Andri * 17.25
o Hurschler Tobias * 8.50
- Kiser Markus 8.75

9 d Schneider Florian (2006) 17.25
o Ettlin Marcel (2007) 8.50
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

9 e Bissig Tobias (2008) 17.25
o Kiser Markus 8.50
o Oswald Davide (2006) 8.75
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9 f Hess Kobi 17.25
o von Ah Markus 8.50
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75

10 a Berwert Eddy (2006) 17.00
o Zimmermann Raffael 8.50
o Schefer Sandro (2006) 8.50

10 b Dörig Kilian (2008) 17.00
o Kiser Janik (2007) 8.50
o Omlin David (2006) 8.50

10 c Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Kathriner Severin 8.50
o Suter David (2007) 8.50

10 d Koller Silvan * 17.00
o Mehr Lars * 8.50
o von Wyl Kevin * 8.50

10 e Mathis Andrin (2008) 17.00
o Bucher Sandro 8.50
o Koller Andreas 8.50

10 f Odermatt Luke (2008) 17.00
o Rohrer Michael 8.50
o Bissig Glen (2007) 8.50

10 g Würsch Andrin (2006) 17.00
o Furrer Jens 8.50
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


